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                 CEU Transcript Request Form
   Student Records Office
   Nador utca 9, H-1051, Budapest, Hungary
   Tel: (+361) 327 2000/ ext. 2401 Fax: (+361) 327 3830
   Please fill out the form accurately. Incomplete forms will not be
   processed.
   1. Request type:  Normal  Urgent
   (3 working days, 500 HUF) (one working day, 1000 HUF)
   2. Date when you need the transcript: ____ / ____ / ____
   day month year
   3. Last Name (type in BLOCK CAPITALS) _________________ First Name
   _____________________
   4. CEU transcript for the degree:  MA/MBA/LLM/MS  MPhil  PhD/SJD 
   DSP  Exchange/Visiting
   5. Graduation year (for the transcript requested):
    93
    94
    95
    96
    97
    98
    99
    2000
    01
    02
    03
    04
    05
    06
    07
    08
    09
    10
    11
    12
    13
    14
    15
    16
    17
    18
    19
    20
    21
    22
    23
    24
   6. Department/Program:
    Business School
    Gender Studies
    Mathematics
    Political Science
   
    Cognitive Science
    History
    Medieval St.
    Public Policy
   
    Economics
    IRES
    Nationalism
    Sociology
   
    Environmental
    Legal St.
    Philosophy
    Other (specify)
   
   7. Mailing address: (only if you would like your records to be mailed
   directly to an address/ institution/ university)
   Name:_______________________________________________________________________
   Address:_________________________________________________________________________
   City:____________________ Zip Code: ____________ Country:
   __________________________
   8. Number of copies requested: _____
   Important: The CEU transcript is issued on copy-safe security paper.
   One copy costs 500 HUF if the order is made in Hungary and 4 EUR (+ 10
   EUR regular postage) if the order is made from abroad. Students
   receive one copy of their transcripts with their diploma certificates
   after graduation. All requests are recorded in the computer database.
   Please note that transcripts cannot be photocopied
   9. Date of request: ____ / ____ / ____
   .......................................................
   day month year Signature
   For office use only
   Paid: HUF: Recorded:
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